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Venue: Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld St Eulalie Smolensk Hradec 
Kralove Kalskoga Kiev

ESP UKR GER FRA RUS CZE SWE UKR
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only one 
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total kph Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
1 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 941 900.7
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 215 892.2 296.0
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 891.9
4 KALININ Andrei RUS 126 881.9 293.7
5 REBROV Pavel RUS 103A 878.8 281.5
6 HUGHES William USA 53326 878.1 288.9
7 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 592 873.9 288.7
8 ESSELAAR Han NED 274219 862.3 294.5
9 POPOV Ivo AUT 6100213534 854.3

10 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 853.4
11 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 852.8 283.3 285.2
12 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 841.2
13 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 840.6
14 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 7200690099 838.4 285.9
15 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 1217 828.9 268.4
16 LOSKUTOV Ilya RUS 3000 828.3 247.8
17 1 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 30179 788.6
18 RITTER Katja GER 3014 762.4 243.2
19 EISNER Paul GBR 57093 606.5
20 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 595.4 295.4
21 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 595.0
22 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 565 592.4 294.5
23 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 579.6 287.8
24 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 579.4 285.1 294.3
25 GILBERT Regis FRA 974 578.6 292.2
26 PRAUS Paweł POL 3704 573.9
27 2 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 0071A 570.3
28 PARRAMON Luis ESP 312 559.6 277.5
29 BOB Alexander BLR 41 555.6 289.0
30 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 7200690002 547.9 277.2
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31 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 547.0 276.6
32 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 545.9
33 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 532.1 261.2 256.3
34 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 523.9 255.3
35 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 513.8 260.7
36 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 488.9 244.8 242.4
37 SANCHEZ Jose Maria ESP 1913 469.9 265.4
38 3 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 836A 350.9 117.5
39 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 303.5
40 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 297.7 297.7
41 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 291.7
42 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 290.8
43 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 290.6
44 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 653 290.3
45 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 290.3 290.3
46 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 15845 288.0
47 4 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 285.8
48 5 MIS Artur (Jnr) POL 6639 282.0
49 EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS 17A 281.6
50 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 194 279.9
51 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 274.9 274.9
52 6 SPIRIN Yan  (Jnr) RUS 02003 269.3
53 7 MINEV Tsvetan (Jnr) BUL 00156 267.0
54 AUBE Aurélie FRA 1000 264.1
55 FRANCISCO Jimenez ESP 1086 264.1 264.1
56 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 259.9
57 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 0045A 255.9
58 GONJUROV Sergey RUS 2007 255.4 255.4
59 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 241.4
60 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 233.2 233.2
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61 8 SMYRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 880 217.7
62 9 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 138A 210.1
63 TOKARZ Jakub POL 7249 186.5
64 10 GOVEDARSKI Georgy (Jnr) BUL n/p 186.1
65 MOUST Jo NED 40458 178.8
66 11 SALM Julius (Jnr) GER 35016 157.6
67 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 138.1
68 KISELEV Mikhail RUS 745A 127.5
69 12 GOLUBCOV Roman (Jnr) RUS 834A 121.4 121.4
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1 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 941 900.7
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 215 892.2
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 891.9
4 KALININ Andrei RUS 126 881.9
5 REBROV Pavel RUS 103A 878.8
6 HUGHES William USA 53326 878.1
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17 1 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 30179 788.6
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21 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 595.0
22 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 565 592.4
23 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 579.6
24 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 579.4
25 GILBERT Regis FRA 974 578.6
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2 1 2 2
9 10 11 - 12 13 14 15

Aalborg KhimkI Pepinster Macussa Sebnitz Wloclawek Rouille Wierzawice

DEN RUS BEL POR GER POL FRA POL

23-24 May 29 May -    
01 June 30-31 May 06-07 June 13-14 June 19-21 June 20-21 June 26-28 Jun

2 14 10 Only B & 
C 11

Invalid - 
only one 
country

9 6

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
299.7

296.1
295.2

290.8
294.3

262.0 291.9
293.2 284.9
281.5
283.7
279.0 286.1

284.3
261.2 272.3

270.4 282.5 287.7
269.6
273.7 286.8

288.4
233.7 269.4
262.1 257.1

300.0

291.8
287.1

283.3

279.4
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31 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 547.0
32 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 545.9
33 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 532.1
34 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 523.9
35 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 513.8
36 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 488.9
37 SANCHEZ Jose Maria ESP 1913 469.9
38 3 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 836A 350.9
39 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 303.5
40 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 297.7
41 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 291.7
42 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 290.8
43 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 290.6
44 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 653 290.3
45 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 290.3
46 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 15845 288.0
47 4 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 285.8
48 5 MIS Artur (Jnr) POL 6639 282.0
49 EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS 17A 281.6
50 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 194 279.9
51 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 274.9
52 6 SPIRIN Yan  (Jnr) RUS 02003 269.3
53 7 MINEV Tsvetan (Jnr) BUL 00156 267.0
54 AUBE Aurélie FRA 1000 264.1
55 FRANCISCO Jimenez ESP 1086 264.1
56 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 259.9
57 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 0045A 255.9
58 GONJUROV Sergey RUS 2007 255.4
59 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 241.4
60 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 233.2

2 1 2 2
9 10 11 - 12 13 14 15

Aalborg KhimkI Pepinster Macussa Sebnitz Wloclawek Rouille Wierzawice

DEN RUS BEL POR GER POL FRA POL

23-24 May 29 May -    
01 June 30-31 May 06-07 June 13-14 June 19-21 June 20-21 June 26-28 Jun

2 14 10 Only B & 
C 11

Invalid - 
only one 
country

9 6

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

275.8
268.6

253.1
246.5
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290.3

285.8
282.0

281.6
279.9

256.2
269.3

264.1

255.9

241.4
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61 8 SMYRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 880 217.7
62 9 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 138A 210.1
63 TOKARZ Jakub POL 7249 186.5
64 10 GOVEDARSKI Georgy (Jnr) BUL n/p 186.1
65 MOUST Jo NED 40458 178.8
66 11 SALM Julius (Jnr) GER 35016 157.6
67 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 138.1
68 KISELEV Mikhail RUS 745A 127.5
69 12 GOLUBCOV Roman (Jnr) RUS 834A 121.4

2 1 2 2
9 10 11 - 12 13 14 15

Aalborg KhimkI Pepinster Macussa Sebnitz Wloclawek Rouille Wierzawice

DEN RUS BEL POR GER POL FRA POL

23-24 May 29 May -    
01 June 30-31 May 06-07 June 13-14 June 19-21 June 20-21 June 26-28 Jun

2 14 10 Only B & 
C 11

Invalid - 
only one 
country

9 6

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
217.7

210.1
186.5

157.6

127.5
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total kph
1 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 941 900.7
2 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 215 892.2
3 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 117 891.9
4 KALININ Andrei RUS 126 881.9
5 REBROV Pavel RUS 103A 878.8
6 HUGHES William USA 53326 878.1
7 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 592 873.9
8 ESSELAAR Han NED 274219 862.3
9 POPOV Ivo AUT 6100213534 854.3

10 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 853.4
11 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 852.8
12 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 841.2
13 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 840.6
14 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 7200690099 838.4
15 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 1217 828.9
16 LOSKUTOV Ilya RUS 3000 828.3
17 1 BUFFET Olivier (Jnr) FRA 30179 788.6
18 RITTER Katja GER 3014 762.4
19 EISNER Paul GBR 57093 606.5
20 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 595.4
21 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 595.0
22 SHLIAKHOV Denis UKR 565 592.4
23 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 579.6
24 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 579.4
25 GILBERT Regis FRA 974 578.6
26 PRAUS Paweł POL 3704 573.9
27 2 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 0071A 570.3
28 PARRAMON Luis ESP 312 559.6
29 BOB Alexander BLR 41 555.6
30 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 7200690002 547.9
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2
16 17 18 19 20

Landres Vilnius Pazardzik Lugo  Valladolid

(Fra) NED LTU BUL ITA ESP

09-10 July 25-26 July 20-22 Aug 12-13 Sept 03-04 Oct

13 12 13 11 2

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
299.2 301.8

297.7 298.4
294.5 298.7 298.0
293.0 295.2
292.8 291.7

297.3
292.0
286.3
289.9 280.7
288.3
282.7
281.2 287.7

282.9

292.1
256.6 262.6

303.3 303.2

297.1 297.9
297.9

286.4
290.7 283.2

290.9
282.1

266.6
270.7
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31 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 547.0
32 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 545.9
33 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 532.1
34 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 523.9
35 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 513.8
36 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 488.9
37 SANCHEZ Jose Maria ESP 1913 469.9
38 3 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 836A 350.9
39 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 303.5
40 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 297.7
41 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 291.7
42 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 290.8
43 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 290.6
44 DIZHEVSKY Michael UKR 653 290.3
45 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 290.3
46 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 15845 288.0
47 4 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 285.8
48 5 MIS Artur (Jnr) POL 6639 282.0
49 EVLANICHEV Sergey RUS 17A 281.6
50 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 194 279.9
51 FRESCURA Lucian FRA 1151 274.9
52 6 SPIRIN Yan  (Jnr) RUS 02003 269.3
53 7 MINEV Tsvetan (Jnr) BUL 00156 267.0
54 AUBE Aurélie FRA 1000 264.1
55 FRANCISCO Jimenez ESP 1086 264.1
56 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 259.9
57 PAREEVSKIY Igor RUS 0045A 255.9
58 GONJUROV Sergey RUS 2007 255.4
59 DAMIEN David FRA 60192 241.4
60 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 233.2
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(Fra) NED LTU BUL ITA ESP

09-10 July 25-26 July 20-22 Aug 12-13 Sept 03-04 Oct

13 12 13 11 2

Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
270.4
272.0 273.9

204.5
113.4

303.5

291.7
290.8

290.6

288.0

267.0

259.9
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61 8 SMYRNOV Anatoli (Jnr) UKR 880 217.7
62 9 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 138A 210.1
63 TOKARZ Jakub POL 7249 186.5
64 10 GOVEDARSKI Georgy (Jnr) BUL n/p 186.1
65 MOUST Jo NED 40458 178.8
66 11 SALM Julius (Jnr) GER 35016 157.6
67 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 138.1
68 KISELEV Mikhail RUS 745A 127.5
69 12 GOLUBCOV Roman (Jnr) RUS 834A 121.4
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Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed
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